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KS2- Y6 Data 2024- 2025 

 

Please note: During this year, three pupils were unable to take part in the Y6 SATS and so 

this has impacted our % compared to national averages.  If these pupils were removed from 

the data, we have included the data in orange.  

 

*Please also note this is a smaller cohort off 33, compared to previous year 47. 

 

Pupils  (33) Reading Writing Maths  Reading, 
Writing and 

Maths 

Pupils 
Attaining 
Expected 
Standard 

75.8% 
83% 

75.8% 
83% 

75.8% 
83% 

          60.6% 
    66.7%  

Average 
Scaled Score 

105.1 - 103.3               - 

National 2024 74% 72% 73%  61% 

Pupils 
Attaining 

Greater Depth 

 30.3% 
33.3% 

 

0% 9.1% 
10% 

           0% 

National 2024 
at Greater 

Depth 

29% 13% 24%             8% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2023-2024 Attainment  

 

KS2- Y6 Data  

Please note: During this year, six pupils were unable to take part in the Y6 SATS and so 

this has impacted our % compared to national averages.  If these pupils were removed from 

the data, we have included the data in orange.  

 

 

Pupils  (47) Reading Writing Maths  Reading, 
Writing and 

Maths 

Pupils 
Attaining 
Expected 
Standard 

   65.96% 
         75.6% 

76.6% 
*Included in 

data 

   57.45% 
   65.8% 

         46.81% 
          53.6% 

Average 
Scaled Score 

         104.7 - 101.7               - 

National 2023 73% 71% 73%            60% 

Pupils 
Attaining 

Greater Depth 

 23.40% 
26.8% 

     8.51% 
*Included in 

data 

 8.51% 
 9.75% 

          4.26% 
          4.87% 

National 2023 
at Greater 

Depth 

 
23.40% 

 
13% 

 
24% 

 
          8% 

 


