## KS2 Data Y6

## KS2- Y6 Data 2024- 2025

**Please note:** During this year, **three** pupils were unable to take part in the Y6 SATS and so this has impacted our % compared to national averages. If these pupils were removed from the data, we have included the data in orange.

\*Please also note this is a smaller cohort off 33, compared to previous year 47.

Pupils (33)	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading, Writing and Maths
Pupils Attaining Expected Standard	75.8% 83%	75.8% 83%	75.8% <mark>83%</mark>	60.6% 66.7%
Average Scaled Score	105.1	-	103.3	-
National 2024	74%	72%	73%	61%
Pupils Attaining Greater Depth	30.3% 33.3%	0%	9.1% 10%	0%
National 2024 at Greater Depth	29%	13%	24%	8%

## **2023-2024 Attainment**

## KS2- Y6 Data

**Please note:** During this year, **six pupils** were unable to take part in the Y6 SATS and so this has impacted our % compared to national averages. If these pupils were removed from the data, we have included the data in orange.

Pupils (47)	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading, Writing and Maths
Pupils Attaining Expected Standard	65.96% <b>75.6%</b>	76.6% *Included in data	57.45% 65.8%	46.81% <b>53.6%</b>
Average Scaled Score	104.7	-	101.7	-
National 2023	73%	71%	73%	60%
Pupils Attaining Greater Depth	23.40% 26.8%	8.51% *Included in data	8.51% 9.75%	4.26% <b>4.87%</b>
National 2023 at Greater Depth	23.40%	13%	24%	8%